09 Haziran 2013 Pazar

7. Kosu Saat:17:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

GANYAN(@) 2,75 4, IKILi(1/4) 21,05 , SIRALI IKiLi(4/1) 29,20 +, PLASE(1) 4,75 +, PLASE@) :1,75 b, PLASE IKiLi(1/15) :19,80 +, PLASE IKiLi(1/4) :16,70 +, PLASE IKiLi(4/15) 4,80 t,

At ismi
CELERITAS(4)

BLUE BEADS(1)
PANCAR(15)

COOL GIRL(5)

MARADESPINA(11) (IRE)

OPSTINATE(13)
ELEVATO(8)

PAN AVORE(14)
LILY BOS(10)
THISBE(21)

TAPIT GIRL(19)
BLUSHING GHOST(2)
SUBIRA(17) (GER)
DIVINE RIVER(7)
SUDE SULTAN(18)
MY SECRET(12)
TEARRA(20)
FOREVER QUICK(9)
SEMAHAT(16)
CARCIRA6)

CANCAN(3)

Yas
3ydd

3ydd
3yad
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3yad
3ydd
3ykd
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd

3yad

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)470.000 &
1.)117.500 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
FOPULAR DEVAND - CANDY OOVE (GB)

ULTRAMAR - ALMDA

SINGSPIEL (IRE) - CARANEL OREVE (GB)
MOUNTAIN CAT (USA) - THUNDER BEST
ORATORO (IRE) - DANCE TO THE BAND (USA)
DUTCHART (GB) - FLATTER (IRE)

KANEKO - ZEYNEP HANIM

UNACOOUNTED FOR (USA) - ILITYA

BOSPORUS (IRE) - LIL RED

YAVUZSTAR- RAFIA

TAPIT (USA) - FLORAL BEAUTY (USA)
GHOSTZAPPER (USA) - BLUSHNG DOE (USA)
HGH CHAPARRAL (IRE) - SWORD TIGRESS (GER)
DIVINE LIGHT* (JAN) - WANGANU RVER (GB)
AFLEET ALEX (USA) - WILDSTELLA (USA)
ZANJERO (USA) - ALIZE (USA)

LANGFUHR (USA) - SHAPES AND SHADOWS (USA)
PERFECT STORM- PAOENA (IRE)

BINAJWAAD (IRE) - ELEONOR

ROYAL ABJAR (USA) - MARQUISE

DUTCH ART (GB) - DID UMSS ME (USA)

G1/Disi

2.)188.000 ¢

2.)47.000 &
Siklet Jokey
58 SKAYA
58 AGELIK
58 AKURSUN
58 GOKH.GOKCE
58 G.KOCAKAYA
58 MUS.CELIK
58 H.KILICARSLAN
58 K. TOKAGOGLU
58 T.YILDIZ
58 S.OZEN
58 H.KARATAS
58 OYILDIRIM
58 D.YILDIZ
58 S.BOYRAZ
58 ASOZEN
58 E.YAWZ
58 U.POLAT
58 F.CAKAR
58 N.SEN
58 G.YILDIZ
58 YBILIK

58 kg,
3.)94.000 ¢
3.)23.500 ¢

Sahip Antrendrii
NUR. GULERCE MTOKCALAR
ADE. IPEK MAHIR DEMR
NEV. SEYOK ASACAN
HIK. AKBULUT H.HARMANBASI
BAY. TANRIVERDI AN.HING
I.HAL. GURCU S.KAN
NEC. DEMIRKOL ZGUNELI
CEM AKGUL MTEKDEMR
HUL. GIL C.TURAN
VEY. KAHRAVIAN KKAYALIK
TAL. OZTURK B.DAG
MUR. KADAIFGIOGLU ZFIRAT
HUL. ELTEMUR E.SENGEL
NEV. SEYOK ASACAN
B. D CEMLOGLU 1.KAPUSIZ
M | AKDENIZ K MELIKE
CAN ARTAM KBALTACI
M KUR. EMIN ZTEMUCIN
BAR. GORGUN HAL.YILDIZ
NEC. AKBULUT AAKBULUT
NUR. GULERCE MTOKCALAR

TABELA BAHIS(4/1/15/5) :699,89 1, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(4/1/15/5) 22,66 b, 5. CIFTE(2/3,4) :11,15 &

istanbul Hipdromu (30. Yans Giinii)

2100 Gim
4.)47.000 £
4)11.750 ¢

Derece Gny AGF St
210.02 2,75 6
210.11 8,70 12
21012 3,55 17
21021 17,25 5
21045 10,25 19
210.71 9,20 14
2.10.89 8,65 10
21140 1745 13
2.11.85 43,00 2
21214 26,95 3
21263 3,55 21
212.70 36,65 1
21290 27,65 18
21354 3,55 4
213.79 12,30 9
2.13.89 16,50 11
21484 7,30 7
21590 4940 15
2.16.09 31,85 20
216,50 13,40 16
21868 2,75 8

Fark
Yarim Boy

Burun

Yarim Boy

G Gk.

10 BOY

HP
115

93

101

65

71

102

74

82

57

69

107

48

78

87

103

83

58

106

52



